Consisten |Bindi No.[Bindi No.| Wubin Wubin Wubin Payne's | Payne's

Flyer Code|Loft Name Club Rank cy Total 1 2 No.3 No. 4 No.5 No. 6 No.7

00073 CHAFFER D SOUND 1 639 97 97 92 95 86 91 81
00083 VAN AALST D MANDURAH 2 631 87 94 93 100 100 79 78
00114 J&R LOFTS SOUND 3 611 79 96 96 74 93 97 76
00123 PHILLIPS & MILTON SOUND 4 608 90 81 97 99 64 89 88
00023 MURTAGH K&A AMALGAMATED 5 600 85 85 90 96 83 100 61
00115 BETTRIDGE T SOUND 6 579 81 77 98 71 89 90 73
00091 ELLWOOD C RIVERVALE 7 576 98 47 76 89 99 74 93
00016 BUCKLEY R&J AMALGAMATED 8 567 94 84 79 81 97 88 44
00071 CARSTAIRS J RIVERTON 9 550 99 91 80 92 26 66 96
00125 SHAW M SOUND 10 534 93 68 91 72 42 81 87
00152 BARNES R UNITED 11 524 82 93 68 70 72 82 57
00122 OLDSR SOUND 12 518 64 78 44 79 95 98 60
00030 WARNER C RIVERTON 13 515 57 32 62 90 98 92 84
00187 SCERRI F WHATLEY 14 507 78 100 86 53 49 75 66
00008 RETURN TO SENDER ARMADALE 15 503 60 38 74 86 67 95 83
00141 McDOWALL K SWANS 16 495 89 64 27 62 82 99 72
00136 JUPP M SWANS 17 489 95 99 78 93 57 35 32
00176 DAMICO P WHATLEY 18 484 92 33 38 94 76 69 82
00128 WILLISE & J SOUND 19 482 76 71 37 69 94 86 49
00159 EWEN B&P UNITED 20 480 91 89 94 34 46 85 41
00145 QUINCE A SWANS 21 466 58 83 69 80 68 96 12
00019 DELA CRUZ P AMALGAMATED 22 458 54 65 51 98 13 80 97
00009 ROWELL J ARMADALE 22 458 39 62 52 87 59 70 89
00052 CONROY S COASTAL 24 449 74 92 84 31 58 76 34
00095 YOUNG G RIVERTON 25 442 42 42 48 67 71 93 79
00168 MOURITZ & COWAN UNITED 26 435 83 95 99 29 54 57 18
00046 SMITH P BAYSWATER 27 429 69 72 70 75 80 21 42
00005 JOHNSON R ARMADALE 28 421 96 36 57 73 87 65 7
00042 MUSTAFA H BAYSWATER 29 419 55 82 72 77 64 69
00120 MARANGONI V SOUND 30 416 71 60 56 78 66 0 85
00163 JOSEPH, C UNITED 31 414 84 49 87 35 15 77 67
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PREEDY SR
Olszowy J
CATBALOGAN CITY LOFT
SHEEHY R

BAILEY NEIL
WINGS OF GLORY
COOTER

KELLY G
MEHMEDOVIC F
RAFTOSKI G
DARCY )
KAZMIERSKI A
DAMICO T
MAK M & J
HODYL B

PNOY LOFTS
RICHARD AND SON
WILSON G
LOUBSER D
TURLEY & COLTON
1ZICS

SEFEROVIC M
DIMITROVSKI, K
SCOTTB

Kumo Loft
Gleeson & Sons
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00088
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00151
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00093
00041
00165
00121
00012
00189
00062
00034

SMITH D
DAMON K
WILSON K&S
WYPER D

DANRIZ TRIBE
BRENNAN B
SCHOFIELD J
DOHERTY C
ONTONG M
ZAKNICH P
FENECH J

KING D

VAN BLOMMESTEIN J
CARRAS & ELLWOOD
ROSAURO R
DAVIES T

J & J & RICHARD
HAYES

Rosales R
DUNDEBAR LOFTS
BLACKFORD J
BROWN M
WASLEY R
AMMENDOLEA V
HARRISON T
KAIS J

McCarthy D
McNELIS & BOWDLER
BURKE FAMILY
WEBB PJ
TARRANT G

SKY BLUE

DA SILVA BPS
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00079
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SANTORO R
MANEY K
DUENAS R
BONAVITA P
AMIS R

GRAY |
OSBORNE M
CREEMERS M
ADLAM P
GRAINGER D
RHODES G&D
BEATTIEAR
SANDICOL LOFTS
HEEDES M
DOWMAN L
IRELAND D
NEWICK B
JULIUS J.J.
COFFEY N
SKYVIEW LOFTS
MALIK S
MAZGALTSIDIS B
MILENTISB & B
THUS M
KENSITT G
SAAD M
AHMED RA
AMIS P

AZAR G&L
BREEN D
CLARK & THOMAS
COVICH P
EVERETT N
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00210
00038
00076
00135
00003
00004
00094
00212
00078
00102
00007
00116
00020
00043
00167
00024
00080
00081
00061
00028
00146
00171
00029
00072
00198
00118
00082
00089
00100
00111
00066

HAYDEN R
HEMERIK G&I
HIND G
HINDMARSH T
HUNT B
IERACE E
LAZENBY T
LEE K
MAGRO E
MASULA R&R
MATTHEWS J
McCULLOCK A
McMANUS H
METCALF NG
MILENTIS B
ORRR
ROBERTS N
SHADWICK R
SIDDONS D
SMIRK R
SMITH G
STANBURY M
SWAN G
TAPP S

TNT LOFTS
TRIPPLE SIX LOFTS
VAN AALST M
VICTORINO J
WILLMOTT & SIPPETS
Willrena Lofts
WINTLE J

RIVERTON
BAYSWATER
MANDURAH
SWANS
ARMADALE
ARMADALE
RIVERVALE
RIVERTON
MANDURAH
RIVERTON
ARMADALE
SOUND
AMALGAMATED
BAYSWATER
UNITED
AMALGAMATED
MANDURAH
MANDURAH
COASTAL
AMALGAMATED
SWANS

UNITED
AMALGAMATED
MANDURAH
WANNEROO
SOUND
MANDURAH
RIVERVALE
RIVERTON
RIVERTON
COASTAL
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